珠海市清达电子科技有限公司
Zhuhai Qingda Electronic Technology Co., LTD
TEL：0756-7239568  FAX:0756-7239578
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER  客户
DESCRIPTION    种类
 YOUR MODEL NO  料号

Electronics Technolongy Co.,Ltd.，it accords with RoHS test of Environment related substance
requirement。
1.2 形名(例) Type designation (example)
依使用种类、额定电力、公称电阻值、容许误差及型状而区别,其构造如下。
The type designation shall be in the following form and as specified.
FR 1/2 W  10Ω  J T52
种 类 公称电阻值
Type Nominal resistan
value
E-24 Series
1.3 额定电力 Rated power
额定电力系应在周围温度 70℃可以连续负载的最大电力, 如表-1;但周围温度如超过 70℃
时之额定电力则依图一的电力递减曲线实施。
Rated power is maximum power which can be continuously loaded at specified ambient temperature
70℃,as Table-1;however when the ambient temperature exceeds 70℃,rated power should be determi
from the derating curve of Fig.1.
额定电力
Rated power
标准
Normal
小型
Small
1/4W 1/2WS
1/2W 1WS
1W 2WS
2W 3WS
3W 5WS
形状
Form
T52 Tape Type52
P 型 P Type
M 型 M Type
电阻值容许误差
Resistance
tolerance
J ±5%
(%
)
公司名称
Company Name
品 名
Product Name
珠海市清达电子科技有限公司
Zhuhai Qingda Electronic Technology Co., LTD
保险丝电阻器
Fusible Metal Film Resistor
版 本
Version
A/1 版
制定日期
Enactment Date
2016 年 06 月 01 日
June 01, 2016
页数